TCRIEE

[2 [[ TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FEIREGHMPNVESE F 0w LEFRE LEEREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

B A-TCRH [E & 51| 3F(TCR China Series)
TCR+ E 4 #1 % 5 =[5 - FE(TCR China Championship Race3)

LEEFREEY (5.451 km)

Classification on the total laps

VI it

Pos. No.

FeH A

Best Lap : 2:14.904 (145.4 kn/h). (No.171) F¥#S:ZHANG Hong Yu

Name Laps BestLap Gap lst Total time Team Car Tires
1 55  iffjik fMartin XIE Xin Zhe 13 216272 - 00:38:36.867 ik # HIEMACPRO Racing Team Honda Civic FL5 TCR MICHELIN
2 36 k& iRJason ZHANG zhi Qi. 13 2:15.250  0.970 00:38:37.837 45 # Yl Lynk & Co Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
3 9  4#4EDavid ZHU Dai Wei 13 2:15.460  1.564 00:38:38.431  WFE##Yl Lynk & Co Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 171 M5 ZHANG Hong Yu 13 2:14.904  2.577 00:38:39.444 & WWHEGYT Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
5 1 # % iMartin CAO Hong Wei 18 2:15.912  4.435 00:38:41.302  Hyundai N Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
6 28  AHEELOSze Ho 13 2:15.852 5. 896 00:38:42.763  Evolve Racing Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
7 8  {afitlHo Wai Kun 13 2:16.472  6.219 00:38:43.086  Jik ¥ SHIEMACPRO Racing Team Honda Civic FL5 TCR MICHELIN
8 12 FEHHSunny WONG Yat Shi.. 13 2:16.015  7.859 00:38:44.726 4z Yl Lynk & Co Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
9 96 P #EMEXIAO Kun Peng 13 2:17.216  8.277 00:38:45.144  326{R%iZ3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
10 668 i {#{2Paul POON Tak Chun 13 2:117.312  9.364 00:38:46.231  HEYLEPN (Sh£) Teamwork Motorsport( wild card)  Audi RS3LMS TCR MICHELIN
11 62 HiHISLLAI Jing Wen 13 2:16.908 9.776 00:38:46.643  326{X%iZZ) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
12 87  CHWIMAN Siu Ming 13 2:18.805 14.130 00:38:50.997  Evolve Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR MICHELIN
13 26 PrEHiTony CHAN Chi Wai 13 2:19.656  14.324 00:38:51.191  Norris Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR MICHELIN
14 19 Gk EWiliam CHEUNG Wa.. 13 2:19.116  14.589 00:38:51.456  TRC (4pF) Honda Civic FL5 TCR MICHELIN
15 77 BH§ZHAO Di 13 2:19.819  15.225 00:38:52.092  326¥K%iZ3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
16 3 ¥ si{fiAndy YAN Cheuk Wai 12 2:16.537 1 Lp. 00:38:55.570  Hyundai N Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
DNF
17 37 A RAZHOU Yun Jie 13 2:18.413 39,759 00:39:16.626 2 kSpark Racing Honda Civic FL5 TCR MICHELIN
18 27  BRI#EBECHAN Chun Leung 8 2:18593 5 Lp. 00:23:17.116  Norris Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR MICHELIN
19 5  %#A%ZHU Juan Carlos 4 2:15.762 9 Lp. 00:11:34.331  HiZ YL Lynk & Co Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
20 51  ZR{ARWU YiFan 0 - - - 326{K%F i3 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
5% =

Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
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China Touring Car Championship

TCRIETED

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 M EREGHPERE B - ovh EiRFEE LIBREREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

#8 2% #F-TCR [E £ 51| 3E(TCR China Series)

L EHFRFEEY (5.451 km)

TCR% E 4547 % 5 =[A] & R F¥(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 1, B % JFMartin CAO Hong Wei, Pos. 5
1 13:52:06 52.484 49.355 57.700 2:39.539 2:39.539
2 13:55:48 1:16.118 1:14.102 1:10.868 3:41.088 6:20.627
3 13:58:46 1:04.742 1:05.768 48.211 2:58.721 9:19.348
4 14:01:02 46.531 49.303 40.078 12:15.912 | 11:35.260
B 14:03:28 48.069 49.577 47.845 2:25.491 14:00.751
6 14:07:23 1:20.517 1:30.822 1:04.349 3:55.688 17:56.439
7 14:10:21 1:07.574 1:02.932 47.043 2:57.549 20:53.988
8 14:12:39 46.827 50.061 40.910 2:17.798 23:11.786
9 14:15:19 47.066 53.323 59.926 2:40.315 25:52.101
10 14:19:03 1:08.016 1:28.907 1:07.310 3:44.233 29:36.334
11 14:23:02 1:14.532 1:27.292 1:16.813 3:58.637 33:34.971
12 14:25:49 58.638 1:01.727 47.109 2:47.474 36:22.445
13 14:28:08 47.187 51.015 40.655 2:18.857 38:41.302
No. 3, B £ H5Andy YAN Cheuk Wai, Pos. 16
1 13:52:20 58.874 1:01.229 52.833 Pit In 2:52.936
2 13:59:07 5:16.674 49.705 40.451 6:46.830 9:39.766
3 14:01:23 146.601 149.652 140.284 12:16.537 | 11:56.303
4 14:03:45 47.131 51.028 43.625 2:21.784 14:18.087
5 14:07:33 1:18.381 1:25.633 1:04.047 3:48.061 18:06.148
6 14:10:29 1:07.787 1:00.839 47.094 2:55.720 21:01.868
7 14:12:47 47.252 50.061 40.690 2:18.003 23:19.871
8 14:15:24 47.774 51.785 57.663 2:37.222 25:57.093
9 14:19:09 1:07.782 1:29.260 1:08.074 3:45.116 29:42.209
10 14:23:09 1:14.384 1:26.165 1:18.005 3:58.554 33:40.763
11 14:25:54 58.240 59.787 48.537 2:46.564 36:27.327
12 14:28:23 47.363 50.412 50.468 2:28.243 38:55.570
No. 5, % #1%2ZHU Juan Carlos, Pos. 19
1 13:52:06 51.341 50.021 57.528 2:38.890 2:38.890
2 13:55:46 1:15.776 1:14.480 1:10.194 3:40.450 6:19.340
3 13:58:46 1:05.398 1:03.683 50.148 2:59.229 9:18.569
4 14:01:01 46.302 49.542 39.918 2:15.762 11:34.331
No. 8, filH#Ho Wai Kun, Pos. 7
1 13:52:08 53.785 50.158 57.053 2:40.996 2:40.996
2 13:55:49 1:16.067 1:14.277 1:11.004 3:41.348 6:22.344
3 13:58:48 1:04.377 1:05.571 48.404 2:58.352 9:20.696
4 14:01:04 146.880 149.699 139.893 12:16.472 | 11:37.168
5 14:03:29 47.683 49.775 47.903 2:25.361 14:02.529
6 14:07:25 1:20.976 1:30.258 1:04.114 3:55.348 17:57.877
T 14:10:22 1:07.530 1:03.021 46.484 2:57.035 20:54.912
8 14:12:41 48.292 50.141 40.777 2:19.210 23:14.122
9 14:15:20 47.142 51.967 1:00.163 2:39.272 25:53.394
10 14:19:05 1:07.957 1:29.181 1:07.118 3:44.256 29:37.650
HE B HIEE 45 @i
Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [#55)

China Touring Car Championship

2024 1 EIRE PV ESE £ _ vl FiERE LREREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

H R A-TCRH E & 5| FE(TCR China Series) EEEFEEYS (5.451 km)
TCR E 4745 %% 25 =[5 & R F’&(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 8, fAIf#Ho Wai Kun, Pos. 7
1 14:23:08 1114513 1:27.309  1:16.800  3:58.622 33:36.272
12 14:25:51 58.466 1:01.717  47.189 2:47.372 36:23.644
13 14:28:10 46.891 51.755 40.796 2:19.442 38:43.086

No. 9, 4 ¥4k David ZHU Dai Wei, Pos. 3

1 13:52:04 50.515 49.962 56.808 2:37.285 2:37.285
2 13:55:44 1:15.758  1:14.240 1:09.733 3:39.731 6:17.016
3 13:58:44 1:05.596 _ 1:04.226 50.087 2:59.909 9:16.925
4 14:00:59 146.283 ]49.196 ]39.981 ]2:15.460 ] 11:32.385
5 14:03:27 46.463 49.426 51.617 2:27.506 13:59.891
6 14:07:22 1:19.658  1:31.129 1:04.363 3:55.150 17:55.041
7 14:10:20 1:07.499  1:02444  47.926 2:57.869 20:52.910
8 14:12:38 46.801 50.424 40.491 2:17.716 23:10.626
9 14:15:18 46.831 53.129 1:00.227 2:40.187 25:50.813
10 14:19:01 1:07.897  1:28.383 1:07.366 3:43.646 29:34.459
11 14:23:00 1:14.917  1:26.110 1:17.364 3:58.391 33:32.850
12 14:25:48 58.972 1:01.790  47.386 2:48.148 36:20.998
13 14:28:05 46.929 49.838 40.666 2:17.433 38:38.431

No. 12, F H 5 Sunny WONG Yat Shing, Pos. 8

1 13:52:07 53.423 49.639 57.123 2:40.185 2:40.185
2 13:55:48 1:16.187 1:14.281 1:10.754 3:41.222 6:21.407
3 13:58:47 1:04.549 1:05.871 48.489 2:58.909 9:20.316
4 14:01:03 146.629 149.338 140.048 ]2:16.015 ] 11:36.331
5 14:03:29 48.003 49.755 47.526 2:25.284 14:01.615
6 14:07:24 1:20.889 1:30.362 1:04.229 3:55.480 17:57.095
7 14:10:22 1:07.596 1:02.844 47.190 2:57.630 20:54.725
8 14:12:40 47.575 50.271 40.194 2:18.040 23:12.765
9 14:15:20 46.825 52.9756 1:00.125 2:39.925 25:52.690
10 14:19:04 1:08.074 1:29.080 1:07.045 3:44.199 29:36.889
1 14:23:03 1:14.722 1:27.210 1:17.047 3:58.979 33:35.868
12 14:25:50 58.326 1:01.852 47.387 2:47.565 36:23.433
13 14:28:12 47.510 53.131 40.652 2:21.293 38:44.726

No. 19, 7% % William CHEUNG Wang Chi, Pos. 14

1 13:52:15 57.149 54.097 56.829 2:48.075 2:48.075
2 13:55:57 1:19.846 1:09.590 1:12.231 3:41.667 6:29.742
3 13:58:55 1:04.896 1:04.490 48.944 2:58.330 9:28.072
4 14:01:14 48.030 [0:330__ J40.756 11:47.188
5 14:03:39 47.837 50.507 46.167 2:24.511 14:11.699
6 14:07:32 1:19.238 1:29.694 1:03.959 3:52.891 18:04.590
7 14:10:28 1:07.271 1:01.694 46.999 2:55.964 21:00.554
8 14:12:51 48.107 54.700 2:23.475 23:24.029
9 14:15:27 48.704 52.259 54.899 2:35.862 25:59.891
10 14:19:12 1:09.341 1:27.443 1:08.309 3:45.093 29:44.984
FHELR T EE %
/i Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
1
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China Touring Car Championship

TCRIZIE

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [55557)

2024 FEEEGMBNVEE F o LiERE FIBEEBFREY

05 - 09 June 2024

#8 ZF A TCRH [E A& 51| #&(TCR China Series)

HiEEREZEY (5.451 km)

TCRY E 4545 %% 5 = [Bl& R F(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 19, 3 ZE & William CHEUNG Wang Chi, Pos. 14
11 14:23:12 1:17.795 1:22.516 1:19.406 3:59.717 33:44.701
12 14:25:59 1:00.021 56.550 50.605 2:47.176 36:31.877
13 14:28:18 [27524___]50.984 41.071 2:19.579 38:51.456
No. 26, k%5 Tony CHAN Chi Wai, Pos. 13
1 13:52:10 55.051 52.613 55.517 2:43.181 2:43.181
2 13:55:52 1:17.310 1:12.827 1:11.740 3:41.877 6:25.058
3 13:58:51 1:03.475 1:06.104 49.397 2:58.976 9:24.034
4 14:01:11 48.209 [49.804 [41.643 12:19.656 11:43.690
5 14:03:35 47.975 50.003 46.796 2:24.774 14:08.464
6 14:07:29 1:20.066 1:29.538 1:03.746 3:53.350 18:01.814
7 14:10:25 1:07.242 1:02.206 47.214 2:56.662 20:58.476
8 14:12:46 47.866 50.286 42.331 2:20.483 23:18.959
9 14:15:25 48.723 52.190 57.683 2:38.596 25:57.555
10 14:19:10 1:07.986 1:28.963 1:08.198 3:45.147 20:42.702
11 14:23:09 1:14.845 1:25.875 1:18.264 3:58.984 33:41.686
12 14:25:56 58.397 59.213 49.306 2:46.916 36:28.602
13 14:28:18 51.829 43.050 2:22.589 38:51.191
No. 27, Bk #2CHAN Chun Leung, Pos. 18
1 13:52:09 54.190 52.270 55.339 2:41.799 2:41.799
. 13:55:51 1:16.448 1:13.828 1:11.722 3:41.998 6:23.797
3 13:58:49 1:03.474 1:06.329 48.172 2:57.975 9:21.772
4 14:01:07 [47384 ]50.116 [41.093 [2:18.593 11:40.365
5 14:03:32 48.273 50.313 45,697 2:24.283 14:04.648
6 14:07:26 1:20.672 1:29.778 1:04.041 3:54.491 17:59.139
7 14:10:24 1:07.470 1:02.621 47.453 2:57.544 20:56.683
8 14:12:44 47.594 50.539 42.300 2:20.433 23:17.116
No. 28, 5 B ZELO Sze Ho, Pos. 6
1 13:52:05 50.262 50.698 56.740 2:37.700 2:37.700
2 13:55:44 1:15.829 1:14.097 1:09.671 3:39.597 6:17.297
3 13:58:44 1:05.903 1:04.195 50.094 3:00.192 9:17.489
4 14:01:00 [46:216 J29.704 [39.932 ]2:15.852 11:33.341
5 14:03:27 46.433 49.766 50.707 2:26.906 14:00.247
6 14:07:22 1:19.878 1:31.133 1:04.133 3:55.144 17:55.391
7 14:10:20 1:07.586 1:03.112 47.380 2:58.078 20:53.469
8 14:12:38 46.787 50.378 40.819 2:17.984 23:11.453
9 14:15:18 46.852 52.986 1:00.150 2:39.988 25:51.441
10 14:19:02 1:08.186 1:28.604 1:07.091 3:43.881 29:35.322
i) 14:23:01 1:15.021 1:26.904 1:17.015 3:58.940 33:34.262
12 14:25:49 58.317 1:02.225 47.341 2:47.883 36:22.145
13 14:28:10 47.560 52.472 40.586 2:20.618 38:42.763
RELR T EE 4%
Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
[
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP.

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FERE GBS F o LEFRE LEEREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

H R A TCRF E & 51| 38(TCR China Series) FEBEREEY (5.451 km)
TCRH E 4545 %% & = [B] & R FE(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 36, 7 & JJason ZHANG Zhi Qiang, Pos. 2
1 13:52:02 49.221 [4005 ]57.260 2:35.486 2:35.486
2 13:55:41 1:15.407 1:13.374 1:09.418 3:38.199 6:13.685
3 13:58:43 1:07.243 1:04.941 49.816 3:02.000 9:15.685
4 14:00:58 49.204 139.830 ]2:15.250 ] 11:30.935
5 14:03:25 46.354 49.674 50.982 2:27.010 13:57.945
6 14:07:19 1:19.586 1:31.102 1:03.365 3:54.053 17:51.998
7 14:10:19 1:06.536 1:05.494 47.951 2:59.981 20:51.979
8 14:12:36 46.513 49.687 40.623 2:16.823 23:08.802
9 14:15:17 47.756 53.692 59.508 2:40.956 25:49.758
10 14:19:00 1:08.136 1:28.508 1:06.192 3:42.836 29:32.594
11 14:22:58 1:15.653 1:26.374 1:16.447 3:58.474 33:31.068
12 14:25:47 1:00.090 1:01.649 47.049 2:48.788 36:19.856
13 14:28:05 46.867 50.024 41.090 2:17.981 38:37.837

No. 37, JA 2 7AsZHOU Yun Jie, Pos. 17

1 13:52:14 56.106 53.805 56.913 2:46.824 2:46.824
2 13:55:55 1119157  1:10586  1:11.728  3:41.471 6:28.295
3 13:58:54 1:04778  1:04649  49.631 2:59.058 9:27.353
4 14:01:13 47.515 50.538 [40:360 [2:18413 ] 1145766
5 14:03:37 [47336 ]s0.168 46.536 2:24.040 14:09.806
6 14:07:31 120502 1:29.343  1:04.026  3:53.871 18:03.677
7 14:10:27 1:07.016  1:01.956  47.203 2:56.175 20:59.852
8 14:12:45 47.704 [G0:005 J40.867 2:18.576 23:18.428
9 14:15:24 48.049 52.102 58.108 2:38.259 25:56.687
10 14:19:08 1:07.361  1:29.178  1:08.047  3:44.586 29:41.273
11 14:23:09 1114096  1:26.807  1:17.903  3:58.806 33:40.079
12 14:25:54 58.229 59.965 48.458 2:46.652 36:26.731
13 14:28:44 48.375 50.867 1:10.653 PitIn 39:16.626

No. 52, #if# L LAl Jing Wen, Pos. 11

1 13:52:11 54.577 53.996 55.401 2:43.974 2:43.974
2 13:55:53 1:17.466 1:12.779 1:11.664 3:41.909 6:25.883
3 13:58:52 1:03.757 1:05.630 49.582 2:58.969 9:24.852
4 14:01:09 146.924 149.623 140.361 12:16.908 B 11:41.760
5 14:03:33 47.667 50.156 46.338 2:24.161 14:05.921
6 14:07:27 1:20.393 1:29.419 1:04.532 3:54.344 18:00.265
) 14:10:24 1:07.487 1:02.134 47.502 2:57.123 20:57.388
8 14:12:43 48.438 50.179 40.423 2:19.040 23:16.428
9 14:15:23 47.170 53.496 58.592 2:39.258 25:55.686
10 14:19:07 1:07.589 1:29.289 1:07.819 3:44.697 29:40.383
11 14:23:09 1:13.808 1:27.231 1:17.690 3:58.729 33:39.112
12 14:25:53 58.107 1:00.512 48.320 2:46.939 36:26.051
13 14:28:14 47.643 50.864 42.085 2:20.592 38:46.643
W ML EL ] @77
h Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
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China Touring Car Championship

TCRIETED

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

2024 FEVRESHIRAVEE F o LERE LRERREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

B A-TCRH [E £ 51| 3F(TCR China Series)

FEEREEY (5.451 km)

TCRF H4EF5 5% 5 =[085 - FF(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 55, ik # Martin XIE Xin Zhe, Pos. 1
1 13:52:01 48.454 [28766___]56.576 2:33.796 2:33.796
2 13:55:40 1:14562  1:15.027 1:09.186 3:38.775 6:12.571
3 13:58:42 1:07.649  1:05.329  49.436 3:02.414 9:14.985
4 14:00:57 49.195 [20:073 [2:15.272 ] 11:30.257
5 14:03:23 46.583 49.644 49.315 2:25.542 13:55.799
6 14:07:18 1:20.115  1:31.613 1:03.660 3:55.388 17:51.187
7 14:10:18 1:06.509  1:05.938  47.205 2:59.652 20:50.839
8 14:12:36 46.559 49.713 41513 2:17.785 23:08.624
9 14:15:15 47.765 53.448 58.642 2:39.855 25:48.479
10 14:18:59 1:08.109  1:28.443 1:07.009 3:43.561 29:32.040
11 14:22:57 1:14.461 1:27.537 1:15.960 3:57.958 33:29.998
12 14:25:46 59.998 1:02.494  46.850 2:49.342 36:19.340
13 14:28:04 46.723 50.208 40.596 2:17.527 38:36.867
No. 77, #4§ZHAO Di, Pos. 15
1 13:52:17 1:00.054  59.050 51.335 2:50.439 2:50.439
2 13:55:58 1:30.627  58.601 1:11.679 3:40.907 6:31.346
3 13:58:56 1:04.371 1:04.349  49.023 2:57.743 9:29.089
4 14:01:16 47.674 50.544 41.601 11:48.908
5 14:03:41 [¢7231 ]50.321 ]47.841 2:25.413 14:14.321
6 14:07:32 1.17.088  1:29.164 1:03.857 3:51.009 18:05.330
7 14:10:28 1:08.049  1:00.946  47.198 2:56.193 21:01.523
8 14:12:49 48.564 51.253 [40586 ]2:20.403 23:21.926
9 14:15:26 47.670 51.994 57.239 2:36.903 25:58.829
10 14:19:11 1:09.066  1:27.647 1:08.422 3:45.135 29:43.964
11 14:23:11 1:17.146  1:23.576 1:18.908 3:59.630 33:43.504
12 14:25:58 1:00222  56.974 50.293 2:47.489 36:31.083
13 14:28:19 47.756 50.793 42.460 2:21.009 38:52.092
No. 87, LA BMAN Siu Ming, Pos. 12
1 13:52:12 55.819 53.304 55.643 2:44.766 2:44.766
2 13:55:53 1:18.422  1:11.875 1:11.433 3:41.730 6:26.496
3 13:58:53 1:04.411 1:05.623  49.260 2:59.294 9:25.790
4 14:01:12 [27:855 [49.939 [21.011 [2:18.805 ] 11:44.595
5 14:03:36 47.938 50.066 46.317 2:24.321 14:08.916
6 14:07:29 1:20.505  1:29.484 1:03.581 3:53.570 18:02.486
7 14:10:26 1:07.358  1:02.083 47.474 2:56.915 20:59.401
8 14:12:48 48.486 51.017 42.121 2:21.624 23:21.025
9 14:15:25 47.988 51.799 57.261 2:37.048 25:58.073
10 14:19:10 1:08.289  1:28.704 1:08.326 3:45.319 29:43.392
1 14:23:09 1:16.456  1:24.097 1:18.418 3:58.971 33:42.363
12 14:25:56 58.673 58.769 49.482 2:46.924 36:29.287
13 14:28:18 48.656 51.063 41.991 2:21.710 38:50.997
RHELR i EE 4@ 7,
Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
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China Touring Car Championship

| TCHETD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 FEEEGHIRVER S -0 FLiEREE LIEERELEY

05 - 09 June 2024

#B % AF-TCRH E £ 51 F(TCR China Series)

EEEHFREY (5.451 km)

TCR H 4547 %% 5 = [E]& ¥ FF(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 96, ¥ #&EXIAO Kun Peng, Pos. 9
1 13:52:13 56.409 53.144 56.477 2:46.030 2:46.030
2 13:55:54 1:18.065  1:11.785  1:11.256 3:41.106 6:27.136
3 13:58:53 1:04.642  1:05.135 __ 49.197 2:58.974 9:26.110
4 14:01:10 [46627___]50.053 J40.536 11:43.326
5 14:03:34 47.616 50.361 46.143 2:24.120 14:07.446
6 14:07:28 1:20.086  1:29.850  1:03.529 3:53.465 18:00.911
7 14:10:25 1:07.681  1:02.005  47.125 2:56.811 20:57.722
8 14:12:42 47.203 50.122 2:17.807 23:15.529
9 14:15:22 47.025 54.089 58.567 2:39.681 25:55.210
10 14:19:06 1:07.235  1:29.359  1:07.655 3:44.249 29:39.459
11 14:23:08 1:13.903  1:27.250  1:17.680 3:58.833 33:38.292
12 14:25:52 58.118 1:00.861  47.977 2:46.956 36:25.248
13 14:28:12 47.464 51.497 40.935 2:19.896 38:45.144
No. 171, F}l@E$ZHANG Hong Yu, Pos. 4
13:52:03 50.055 [25069 56914 2:36.038 2:36.038
2 13:55:42 1:15.491  1:13436  1:09.783 3:38.710 6:14.748
3 13:58:43 1:06.751 ___ 1:04.689  50.342 3:01.782 9:16.530
4 14:00:58 [46023 J49.213 [39.668 [2:14.904 ] 11:31.434
5 14:03:25 46.329 49.721 50.829 2:26.879 13:58.313
6 14:07:20 1:20.007  1:30.836  1:03.495 3:54.338 17:52.651
7 14:10:20 1:06.580  1:05.093  48.279 2:59.952 20:52.603
8 14:12:37 46.751 50.561 40.330 2:17.642 23:10.245
9 14:15:18 46.703 53.916 1:00.252 2:40.871 25:51.116
10 14:19:02 1:08.038  1:28.412 1:07.300 3:43.750 29:34.866
11 14:23:00 1:14.895  1:26.338  1:17.357 3:58.590 33:33.456
12 14:25:49 58.718 1:01.788  47.619 2:48.125 36:21.581
13 14:28:06 46.984 50.356 40.523 2:17.863 38:39.444
No. 668, ¥%{# £ Paul POON Tak Chun, Pos. 10
1 13:52:09 53.917 52.728 55.797 2:42.442 2:42.442
2 13:55:51 1:16.534  1:13.839  1:11.559 3:41.932 6:24.374
3 13:58:50 1:03.578  1:06.342 _ 48.432 2:58.352 9:22.726
4 14:01:07 [26906_ [49.847 __ ]40.559 11:40.038
5 14:03:31 48.432 49.972 45.683 2:24.087 14:04.125
6 14:07:26 1:20.461  1:30.216  1:03.814 3:54.491 17:58.616
7 14:10:23 1:07.567  1:02.623  47.445 2:57.635 20:56.251
8 14:12:42 47.349 50.635 [20518__ ]2:18.502 23:14.753
9 14:15:21 47.860 52.936 58.572 2:39.368 25:54.121
10 14:19:05 1:07.859  1:29.258  1:07.307 3:44.424 29:38.545
11 14:23:08 1:14.319  1:27.395  1:17.129 3:58.843 33:37.388
12 14:25:52 58.178 1:01.343  48.056 2:47.577 36:24.965
13 14:28:13 47.518 52.090 41,658 2:21.266 38:46.231
£ % 5V DR fﬁ/ﬁ
A Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP.

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FERE G BRVERR F ik FiERE LIEBEEREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

M- TCRH [E £ 1| FE(TCR China Series) FEERFEEY (5.451 km)
TCRH H 4% 47 %% 5 = [0 4 R FE(TCR China Championship Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S}B Lap time Total time
FH A L 4%73
Start : 13:49, Finish flag : 14:28
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